High Impact, Long Lasting
and Wear Resistant.
Superior Traction,
Comfortable and
Easy to Clean.
From Farrowing Facilities
 to Swine Nurseries...
We Help You Grow!

weather conditions will diminish the life the product. Exposure to outside weather elements voids all warranties.
6 S o u t h w e s t  A g r i - P l a s t i c s ,  I n c .    1 6 4 0 8  M i d w a y  R d ,  A d d i s o n ,  T X  7 5 0 0 1     D a l l a s ,  T X   7 5 3 7 0 - 0 0 0 8    U S A
Model
Size (W x L)
Type Color
Optionsin. mm
DT12X12 12 x 12 305 x 305 Open or Solid Blk, Wht, Custom*
Plastic Sow Floor
* Custom colors available upon request. Call for quote.
Plastic Creep & Nursery Floor
Model
Size (W x L)
Type Color
Optionsin. mm
DT24X24 24 x 24 610 x 610 Open Blk, Wht, Custom*
DT24X18 24 x 18 610 x 458 Open Blk, Wht, Custom*
DTN18X24 18 x 24 458 x 610 Open or Solid Blk, Wht, Custom*
DT18X18 18 x 18 458 x 458 Open or Solid Blk, Wht, Custom*
* Custom colors available upon request. Call for quote.
Raised & Flat Interlocking
Ductile Iron Sow Floor
Model
Size (W x L)
Type
in. mm
DT24X42 ID 24 x 42 610 x 1067 Raised or Flat
DT24X48 ID 24 x 48 610 x 1219 Raised or Flat
DT24X36 FID 24 x 36 610 x 914 Flat
DT24X24 ID 24 x 24 610 x 610 Raised or Flat
DTN24X18 ID 24 x 18 610 x 458 Raised or Flat
Raised & Flat Overlapping
Ductile Iron Sow Floor
Model
Size (W x L)
Type
in. mm
DT24X28 FDP 24 x 28 610 x 711 Floor Patch, 3-Sided
Overlap, Flat Only
DT24X42 24 x 42 610 x 1067 Raised or Flat
DT24X48 24 x 48 610 x 1219 Raised or Flat
Toll Free 800-288-9748     Local 972-735-8866     Fax 972-735-8896     email: info@swapinc.com     WWW.SWAPINC.COM 7